Position

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Staff

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Department

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Total Wages

$5,376

$4,400

$4,200

$4,149

$2,024

$1,417

$1,214

$955

$540

$497

$497

$497

$497

$440

$405

$405

$405

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Staff

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

$373

$373

$330

$330

$313

$304

$304

$304

$248

$248

$220

$220

$202

$202

$124

$124

$124

$124

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Staff

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Certificated Sub

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

Certificated Teachers'
Substitute

$124

$110

$110

$101

$101

$101

$101

$101

$101

$101

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



