Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Certificated Sub		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$5,376	\$0
Certificated Sub		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$4,400	\$0
Certificated Sub		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$4,200	\$0
Staff		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$4,149	\$0
Certificated Sub		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$2,024	\$0
Certificated Sub		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$1,417	\$0
Certificated Sub		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$1,214	\$0
Certificated Sub		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$955	\$0
Certificated Sub		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$540	\$0
Certificated Sub		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$497	\$0
Certificated Sub		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$497	\$0
Certificated Sub		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$497	\$0
Certificated Sub		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$497	\$0
Certificated Sub		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$440	\$0
Certificated Sub		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$405	\$0
Certificated Sub		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$405	\$0
Certificated Sub		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$405	\$0

Certificated Sub	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$373	\$0
Certificated Sub	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$373	\$0
Certificated Sub	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$330	\$0
Certificated Sub	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$330	\$0
Certificated Sub	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$313	\$0
Certificated Sub	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$304	\$0
Certificated Sub	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$304	\$0
Certificated Sub	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$304	\$0
Certificated Sub	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$248	\$0
Certificated Sub	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$248	\$0
Staff	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$220	\$0
Certificated Sub	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$220	\$0
Certificated Sub	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$202	\$0
Certificated Sub	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$202	\$0
Certificated Sub	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$124	\$0
Certificated Sub	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$124	\$0
Certificated Sub	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$124	\$0
Certificated Sub	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$124	\$0

Certificated Sub	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$124	\$0
Certificated Sub	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$110	\$0
Certificated Sub	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$110	\$0
Staff	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$101	\$0
Certificated Sub	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$101	\$0
Certificated Sub	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$101	\$0
Certificated Sub	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$101	\$0
Certificated Sub	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$101	\$0
Certificated Sub	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$101	\$0
Certificated Sub	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Teachers' Substitute	\$101	\$0